

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 86 OF 2009

R.MURLIDARAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF JUDIC.AT MADRAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/02/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr.H.N.Salve, Sr.Adv.
Mr. S.Balaji,Adv.
Mr.R.Ananda Padmanabhan, Adv.
Ms.Madhusmita Bora, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Taken on board.

Issue notice returnable on 27.02.2009.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master