

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 94 OF 2009

D.JAYAKUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 24/02/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Guru Krishna Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.E. Vahanati, SG
Mr. R.S. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. V. Vasudevan, Adv.
Mr. P. Prasanth, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 25.2.2009 along with the connected matter.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master