

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 86 OF 2009  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

R.MURLIDARAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF JUDIC.AT MADRAS & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 01/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. S.Balaji,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.  
Ms. V. Mohana ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Petitioner has to take appropriate steps to confirm service  
upon unserved respondents before 8.4.2009.  
List the matter on 8.4.2009.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar