

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 86 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

R.MURLIDARAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF JUDIC.AT MADRAS & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 01/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Yassar Arapat,Adv.
Mr.Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Satya Mitra Garg ,Adv

Ms. V. Mohana ,Adv
Ms. Nidhi,Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service of notice on all the respondents except R-7 is complete.
There is no appearance for R-2 and 3. R-1 and 4 to 6 have appeared.
They may file their counter affidavit before 9.10.2009.

Issue fresh notice to unserved respondent No.7 by registered post
A.D.

List the matter on 9.10.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar